

Absentee Bid Form Lindsay Burns & Company Auctioneers and Valuers



6 King Street Perth PH2 8JA Telephone 01738 633888 Fax 01738 441322

| | Email mail@lindsayburns.co.uk Website | e www.lindsayburns.co.uk | | |
|-------------------|--|---|----------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Client ID: | | Paddle No: | | |
| Sale Title: | | Sale Date: | | |
| Billing Nan | ne: | | | |
| Address: | | Primary Tel. | | |
| Town/City | : | Secondary | | |
| | | Tel. | | |
| Postcode: | | | | |
| Email: | | | | |
| privacy policy. | relevant box(es) below. You can find out about. In particular, you can withdraw your consent eting us at mail@lindsayburns.co.uk : | | | |
| I author | ction Dates Deadlines for accepting grise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf us Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | ip to the maximum prices a | s indicated, | |
| I author | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u | ip to the maximum prices a | s indicated, | not including |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u | ip to the maximum prices a | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |
| I author Buyer | rise Lindsay Burns & Company to bid on my behalf u 's Premium. I agree that I am bound by the 'Terms & | up to the maximum prices a Conditions of Sale' of Line | s indicated, Isay Burns | not including & Company. |

Conditions of Absentee Bidding

Lindsay Burns & Company execute Absentee Bids as a courtesy service to clients. Whilst every care is taken in processing and executing Absentee Bids, Lindsay Burns & Company, their employees and appointed agents accept no liability in respect of errors made in the processing and/or execution of Absentee Bids or failure to execute any Absentee Bid.

All successful bids are subject to a 22% Buyers' Premium plus VAT on the hammer price of each lot.

Buyers intending to clear purchases without delay are advised to make arrangements for payment before the sale, giving satisfactory bank or other references. Failure to do so may mean collection will be delayed until cheques have cleared.

Please ensure that the Absentee Bid Form is returned to Lindsay Burns & Company offices no later than 09:30am on the date of the relevant sale.

In the event that two identical commission bids are received, the bid that was received first will prevail.

Your attention is drawn to the terms and conditions of business of Lindsay Burns & Company.

Lindsay Burns & Company will collect, use and store your personal data in accordance with their privacy policy. A copy of this can be provided on request or accessed at https://lindsayburns.co.uk/privacy-policy.